
COLLINS CHABANE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

THE COLLINS CHABANE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY INVITES BIDS FROM THE PROSPECTIVE SERVICE PROVIDER FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GOODS AND SERVICES 

7 DAYS RE- ADVERT 

COMPULSORY RETURNABLE DOCUMENTS & FUNCTIONALITY CRITERIA (full lists of compulsory returnable documents and functionality criteria will be specified in the Tender documents) 

 

All proposals and supporting documents must be placed in a sealed envelope clearly marked the,  “Tender number & bid name respectively'' , and be deposited in the Collins Chabane Municipality Tender box not later than 12h00 on the respective dates where they will 

be opened in public. Proposals received after the closing date and time will not be considered. The Collins Chabane Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid, or disclose any reasons for their decision. 

The bid will be evaluated and adjudicated in accordance with the 80/20 Point system as outlined above and in terms of the PPPFA, 2022 (Act No. 5 of 2000), and the Procurement Regulations and the Supply Chain Management Policy of the Collins Chabane Municipality. (Any queries 

about bidding procedure) contact Mr. Maringa RM, during working hours @ (015) 851 0110 

 

 

 

 

 
NO BID NUMBER PROJECT NAME & NUMBER BRIEFING DATE, TIME & VENUE DOCUMENT AVAILABILITY 

COMPULSORY 
DOCUMENTATION DOCUMENT AMOUNT CLOSING DATE 

SPECIFIC GOAL / EVALUATION 
CRITERIA BID ENQUIRIES 

 

 

1 

 

 

CCLM/08/23/24/BTO-7 

 

SERVICING AND MAINTENANCE OF FIRE 
EXTINGUISHERS AND HOSE REELS 

 

 

N/A 

 

 

30 OCTOBER 2024 @ 12h00 

Full lists of Complusory 
returnable documents & 

Functionality Criteria will be 
specified in the Tender 

Documents 

 

 

R70.00 

 

 

05 NOVEMBER 2024 @12H00 

 

HISTORICAL DISADVANTAGE 

PEOPLE AS PER WHITE PAPER 
RDP OF 1994 (80/20) 

 

(Technical procedure) 
MR SIMANGO A 
@ (015) 851 0110 

 

 

2 

 

 

CCLM/09/23/24/BTO-7 

 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE 
FURNITURE 

 

 

N/A 

 

 

30 OCTOBER 2024 @ 12h00 

Full lists of Complusory 
returnable documents & 

Functionality Criteria will be 
specified in the Tender 

Documents 

 

 

R70.00 

 

 

05 NOVEMBER 2024 @12H00 

 

HISTORICAL DISADVANTAGE 
PEOPLE AS PER WHITE PAPER 

RDP OF 1994 (80/20) 

 

(Technical procedure) 
MR SIMANGO A 
@ (015) 851 0110 

 

 

3 

 

 

CCLM/10/23/24/TEC-7 

 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY WHEEL DOZER 

BLADES 

 

 

N/A 

 

 

30 OCTOBER 2024 @ 12h00 

Full lists of Complusory 

returnable documents & 
Functionality Criteria will be 

specified in the Tender 
Documents 

 

 

R70.00 

 

 

05 NOVEMBER 2024 @12H00 

 
HISTORICAL DISADVANTAGE 

PEOPLE AS PER WHITE PAPER 
RDP OF 1994 (80/20) 

 
(Technical procedure) 

MR BALOYI 

@ (015) 851 0110 

 

 
4 

 

 
CCLM/12/23/24/BTO-7 

 

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF 

12000BTU AIRCONDITIONERS. 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
30 OCTOBER 2024 @ 12h00 

Full lists of Complusory 
returnable documents & 

Functionality Criteria will be 
specified in the Tender 

Documents 

 

 
R70.00 

 

 
05 NOVEMBER 2024 @12H00 

 

HISTORICAL DISADVANTAGE 
PEOPLE AS PER WHITE PAPER 

RDP OF 1994 (80/20) 

 

(Technical procedure) 

MR SIMANGO A 
@ (015) 851 0110 

 

 
5 

 

 
CCLM/13/23/24/BTO-7 

 

MAINTENANCE AND REPLACEMENT OF 

DIESEL SAVER SYSTEM 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
30 OCTOBER 2024 @ 12h00 

Full lists of Complusory 
returnable documents & 

Functionality Criteria will be 
specified in the Tender 

Documents 

 

 
R70.00 

 

 
05 NOVEMBER 2024 @12H00 

 

HISTORICAL DISADVANTAGE 
PEOPLE AS PER WHITE PAPER 

RDP OF 1994 (80/20) 

 

(Technical procedure) 

MR PATAKA 
@ (015) 851 0110 

 

 
6 

 

 
CCLM/14/23/24/BTO-7 

 

FITTING OF BLUE LIGHTS AND PVC COVER 
FOR THE TWO BMW X3 AND X1 ( MAYOR AND 
SPEAKERS VEHICLE) 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
30 OCTOBER 2024 @ 12h00 

Full lists of Complusory 

returnable documents & 
Functionality Criteria will be 

specified in the Tender 
Documents 

 

 
R70.00 

 

 
05 NOVEMBER 2024 @12H00 

 

HISTORICAL DISADVANTAGE 
PEOPLE AS PER WHITE PAPER 

RDP OF 1994 (80/20) 

 

(Technical procedure) 

MR PATAKA 
@ (015) 851 0110 

 

 
7 

 

 
CCLM/11/23/24/TEC-7 

 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 6.7 CRUSHER 

STONES AND DUST 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
30 OCTOBER 2024 @ 12h00 

Full lists of Complusory 
returnable documents & 

Functionality Criteria will be 
specified in the Tender 

Documents 

 

 
R70.00 

 

 
05 NOVEMBER 2024 @12H00 

 

HISTORICAL DISADVANTAGE 
PEOPLE AS PER WHITE PAPER 

RDP OF 1994 (80/20) 

 

(Technical procedure) 

MR BALOYI 
@ (015) 851 0110 

 

 

 

 

 


